D4MARZ A
15:12: 48 {E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : 4

PRICE REPOCRT
ST REPORTING DATE: 04MAR24

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 27FEB24

A

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/1/3

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

§2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : 5

5
PAYS (v
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

7 3.60

2

1

3

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS

772 13.40
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS
7/2/1 42.40
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/2/1/3 52.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

5 Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
6.70

$0.50 PAYS
10.60

$0.10 PAYS
5.28

Show

2.40
2.60
3.60

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(IS Dollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




04MARZA

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27FEB24

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

ist i

Znd 5

3rd 2

4th &

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
1/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/2/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/1

52.

$2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
15:12:48 {EST) REFPORTING DATE:

Win

58.60

00 PAYS
280.60

00 PAYS
931.40

C0 PAYS
1886.10

0C PAYS
44.29

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04MAR24

(US Dollars}
Place

19.20
5.20

$1.00 PAYS

140,30

$0.50 PARYS
232.85

50.10 PAYS
188.61

$1.00 PAYS
22,310

(Us

{us

(US

Show

7.40
4.20
3.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dcollars)

Dollars)

PRCCODZ2
PAGE# 2



CAMARZ4

PRICE REPORT
15:12:48 (EST} REPORTING DATHE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27FEBZ24

RACE : 3

SQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/1/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

52

52

51

$2

Win

.00 PAYS
43,80

.00 PAYS
23.80

.00 PAYS
225.20

.00 PAYS
131.290

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

04MARZ24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
21.90

$0.50 PAYS
23.45

$0.10 PAYS
22.52

$1.00C PAYS
65.60

{us

(Us

(GS

Show

2.20
3.00
2.40

Dollars)

Doilaxrs)

Dellars}

Dollars)

PRCCOO2Z
PAGE# 3



04MARZ4 PRI

15:12:48(BST) REPORTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27FERZ24

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/2/7/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

3/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
27.00

$2.00 PARYS
97.80

$1.00 PAYS
708.10

$2.00 PAYS
5.80
27.60

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

04MAR24

(US Dollars)
Place

2.60
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
13.50

$0.50 PAYS
24.45

$0.10 PAYS
70.81

51,00 PAYS
2.90
13.80

{Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2,10
3.490
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE# 4



04MARZ4 PRICE REPORT

15:12:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 27FERZ4

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
2/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/6/1/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24,20

$2.00 PAYS
106.00

$1.00 PAYS
172.40

$2.00 PAYS
15.00

CAMAR24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
1z2.10

50 PAYS
26.50

10 PAYS
17.24

0C PAYS
7.50

(Us

{us

(US

Show

2.60
4.20
5.40

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 5



04MARZA4 PRICE REPORT
15:12:48{EST) REPORTING DATE: O4MARZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27FEBR24
RACE : ©

SCURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 4/8/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FPAVORITES : 4

ARMT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 4.20 2.60
Z2nd 8 2.806
3rd 7
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 9.80 4.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.592 PAYS
4/8/7 35.20 8.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00C PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/8/7/6 72.990 7.29
Daily Double
OCFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/4 16.40 8.20

(US

(Gs

(US

(Us

Show

2.20
2.20
3.8¢C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# &



Q4MARZ4
15:12:48 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27FRR24

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVQORITES @ 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 7

4th 2

Esxacta
OFFICTIATL
4/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/3/77

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

52,

$2.

$1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.20

00 PAYS
70.20

00 PAYS
286.40

00 PAYS
343.50

00 PAYS
27.20

04MARZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

50.

§1.

Place

0C PAYS
35.10

50 PAYS
71.60

10 PAYS
34.35

00 PAYS
13.60

(us

(US

(Us

[§933]

Show

3.40
3.00
2.40

Dolilazrs)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
FAGE# 7



O04MARZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream Z7FEBZ4

RACE : 8

SQURCE : LA
OCRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 6

3xd 3

4th 4

Exacta
CFPICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
T/6/3

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
7/6/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/

$2.

2.

$1

$2.

PRICE REPORT
15:12:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

11.20

00 PAYS
144.60

00 PAYS
789.00

.00 PAYS

2107.30

00 PAYS
68.60

04MARZ 4

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

4,60
12,20

$1.00 PAYS

72.30

$0.50 PAYS
197.25

$0.10 PAYS
210.73

$1.00 PAYS
34.30

(BS

(USs

(us

Show

3.40
6.60
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCODOZ
PAGEH# 8



CAMARZ4 PRICE REPORT

15:12:48{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 27FEBZ4

RACE : ¢
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/5/11/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,7
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 5

3rd 11

4th 2

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
8/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/5/11

Superfecta
GCFFICIAL
8/5/11/2

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
7/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24.60

$2.00 PAYS
147.40

$1.00 PAYS
355.50

$2.00 PAYS
42.40

04MARZ2 4

AnT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
12.30

50 PAYS
36.85

10 PAYS
35.55

00 PAYS
21.20

(Us

(Us

(Gs

(G5

Show

2.80
2.80
5.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OD2
PAGEH# &



